Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Code Tolerance
Page 4
MULTILAYER CERAMIC CHIP CAPACITORS
20141219 / mlcc_commercial_4array_en
• All specifi cations are subject to change without notice.
Capacitance
Range Table
Capacitance Size
Thickness
(mm)
Capacitance
Tolerance
Catalog Number
Rated Voltage Edc: 50V Rated Voltage Edc: 25V Rated Voltage Edc: 16V Rated Voltage Edc: 10V
10 pF
2012 0.85 ± 0.15 ± 1% CKCL44CH1H100F085AA
3216 1.00 ± 0.10 ± 1% CKCA43CH1H100F100AA
15 pF
2012 0.85 ± 0.15 ± 10% CKCL44CH1H150K085AA
3216 1.00 ± 0.10 ± 10% CKCA43CH1H150K100AA
22 pF
2012 0.85 ± 0.15 ± 10% CKCL44CH1H220K085AA
3216 1.00 ± 0.10 ± 10% CKCA43CH1H220K100AA
33 pF
2012 0.85 ± 0.15 ± 10% CKCL44CH1H330K085AA
3216 1.00 ± 0.10 ± 10% CKCA43CH1H330K100AA
47 pF
2012 0.85 ± 0.15 ± 10% CKCL44CH1H470K085AA
3216 1.00 ± 0.10 ± 10% CKCA43CH1H470K100AA
68 pF
2012 0.85 ± 0.15 ± 10% CKCL44CH1H680K085AA
3216 1.00 ± 0.10 ± 10% CKCA43CH1H680K100AA
100 pF
2012 0.85 ± 0.15 ± 10% CKCL44CH1H101K085AA
3216 1.00 ± 0.10 ± 10% CKCA43CH1H101K100AA
150 pF
2012 0.85 ± 0.15 ± 10% CKCL44CH1H151K085AA
3216 1.00 ± 0.10 ± 10% CKCA43CH1H151K100AA
220 pF 3216 1.00 ± 0.10 ± 10% CKCA43CH1H221K100AA
330 pF 3216 1.00 ± 0.10 ± 10% CKCA43CH1H331K100AA
470 pF 3216 1.00 ± 0.10 ± 10% CKCA43CH1H471K100AA
680 pF 3216 1.00 ± 0.10 ± 10% CKCA43CH1H681K100AA
1 nF 3216 1.00 ± 0.10 ± 10% CKCA43CH1H102K100AA
Class 1 (Temperature Compensating)
     Temperature Characteristics: CH (-25 to +85ºC, 0±60 ppm/ºC)
Capacitance Size
Thickness
(mm)
Capacitance
Tolerance
Catalog Number
Rated Voltage Edc: 50V Rated Voltage Edc: 25V Rated Voltage Edc: 16V Rated Voltage Edc: 10V
10 pF
2012 0.85 ± 0.15 ± 1% CKCL44C0G1H100F085AA
3216 1.00 ± 0.15 ± 1% CKCA43C0G1H100F100AA
15 pF
2012 0.85 ± 0.15 ± 10% CKCL44C0G1H150K085AA
3216 1.00 ± 0.10 ± 10% CKCA43C0G1H150K100AA
22 pF
2012 0.85 ± 0.15 ± 10% CKCL44C0G1H220K085AA
3216 1.00 ± 0.15 ± 10% CKCA43C0G1H220K100AA
33 pF
2012 0.85 ± 0.15 ± 10% CKCL44C0G1H330K085AA
3216 1.00 ± 0.10 ± 10% CKCA43C0G1H330K100AA
47 pF
2012 0.85 ± 0.15 ± 10% CKCL44C0G1H470K085AA
3216 1.00 ± 0.15 ± 10% CKCA43C0G1H470K100AA
68 pF
2012 0.85 ± 0.15 ± 10% CKCL44C0G1H680K085AA
3216 1.00 ± 0.10 ± 10% CKCA43C0G1H680K100AA
100 pF
2012 0.85 ± 0.15 ± 10% CKCL44C0G1H101K085AA
3216 1.00 ± 0.15 ± 10% CKCA43C0G1H101K100AA
150 pF
2012 0.85 ± 0.15 ± 10% CKCL44C0G1H151K085AA
3216 1.00 ± 0.10 ± 10% CKCA43C0G1H151K100AA
220 pF 3216 1.00 ± 0.15 ± 10% CKCA43C0G1H221K100AA
330 pF 3216 1.00 ± 0.10 ± 10% CKCA43C0G1H331K100AA
470 pF 3216 1.00 ± 0.15 ± 10% CKCA43C0G1H471K100AA
680 pF 3216 1.00 ± 0.10 ± 10% CKCA43C0G1H681K100AA
1 nF 3216 1.00 ± 0.15 ± 10% CKCA43C0G1H102K100AA
Class 1 (Temperature Compensating)
     Temperature Characteristics: C0G (-55 to +125ºC, 0±30 ppm/ºC)
Page 5
MULTILAYER CERAMIC CHIP CAPACITORS
20141219 / mlcc_commercial_4array_en
• All specifi cations are subject to change without notice.
Capacitance
Range Table
Capacitance Size
Thickness
(mm)
Capacitance
Tolerance
Catalog Number
Rated Voltage Edc: 50V Rated Voltage Edc: 25V Rated Voltage Edc: 16V Rated Voltage Edc: 10V
220 pF 2012 0.85 ± 0.15 ± 20% CKCL44X5R1H221M085AA
470 pF
2012 0.85 ± 0.15 ± 20% CKCL44X5R1H471M085AA
3216 1.00 ± 0.15 ± 20% CKCA43X5R1H471M100AA
1 nF
2012 0.85 ± 0.15 ± 20% CKCL44X5R1H102M085AA
3216 1.00 ± 0.15 ± 20% CKCA43X5R1H102M100AA
2.2 nF
2012 0.85 ± 0.15 ± 20% CKCL44X5R1H222M085AA
3216 1.00 ± 0.15 ± 20% CKCA43X5R1H222M100AA
4.7 nF
2012 0.85 ± 0.15 ± 20% CKCL44X5R1H472M085AA
3216 1.00 ± 0.15 ± 20% CKCA43X5R1H472M100AA
10 nF
2012 0.85 ± 0.15 ± 20% CKCL44X5R1E103M085AA
3216 1.00 ± 0.15 ± 20% CKCA43X5R1H103M100AA
22 nF
2012 0.85 ± 0.15 ± 20% CKCL44X5R1C223M085AA
3216 1.00 ± 0.15 ± 20% CKCA43X5R1H223M100AA
47 nF
2012 0.85 ± 0.15 ± 20% CKCL44X5R1A473M085AA
3216 1.00 ± 0.15 ± 20% CKCA43X5R1E473M100AA
100 nF
2012 0.85 ± 0.15 ± 20%
3216 1.00 ± 0.15 ± 20% CKCA43X5R1C104M100AA
1 μF 3216 1.00 ± 0.15 ± 20%
Capacitance Size
Thickness
(mm)
Capacitance
Tolerance
Catalog Number
Rated Voltage Edc: 50V Rated Voltage Edc: 25V Rated Voltage Edc: 16V Rated Voltage Edc: 10V
220 pF 2012 0.85 ± 0.15 ± 20% CKCL44JB1H221M085AA
470 pF 2012 0.85 ± 0.15 ± 20% CKCL44JB1H471M085AA
3216 1.00 ± 0.15 ± 20% CKCA43JB1H471M100AA
1 nF 2012 0.85 ± 0.15 ± 20% CKCL44JB1H102M085AA
3216 1.00 ± 0.15 ± 20% CKCA43JB1H102M100AA
2.2 nF 2012 0.85 ± 0.15 ± 20% CKCL44JB1H222M085AA
3216 1.00 ± 0.15 ± 20% CKCA43JB1H222M100AA
4.7 nF 2012 0.85 ± 0.15 ± 20% CKCL44JB1H472M085AA
3216 1.00 ± 0.15 ± 20% CKCA43JB1H472M100AA
10 nF 2012 0.85 ± 0.15 ± 20% CKCL44JB1E103M085AA
3216 1.00 ± 0.15 ± 20% CKCA43JB1H103M100AA
22 nF 2012 0.85 ± 0.15 ± 20% CKCL44JB1C223M085AA
3216 1.00 ± 0.15 ± 20% CKCA43JB1H223M100AA
47 nF 2012 0.85 ± 0.15 ± 20% CKCL44JB1A473M085AA
3216 1.00 ± 0.15 ± 20% CKCA43JB1E473M100AA
100 nF 3216 1.00 ± 0.15 ± 20% CKCA43JB1C104M100AA
Capacitance Size
Thickness
(mm)
Capacitance
Tolerance
Catalog Number
Rated Voltage Edc: 6.3V
100 nF 2012 0.85 ± 0.15 ± 20% CKCL44JB0J104M085AA
1 μF 3216 1.00 ± 0.15 ± 20% CKCA43JB0J105M100AA
Capacitance Size
Thickness
(mm)
Capacitance
Tolerance
Catalog Number
Rated Voltage Edc: 6.3V
100 nF 2012 0.85 ± 0.15 ± 20% CKCL44X5R0J104M085AA
1 μF 3216 1.00 ± 0.15 ± 20% CKCA43X5R0J105M100AA
Class 2 (Temperature Stable)
     Temperature Characteristics: X5R (-55 to +85ºC, ±15%)
Class 2 (Temperature Stable)
     Temperature Characteristics: JB (-25 to +85ºC, ±10%)
Page 6
MULTILAYER CERAMIC CHIP CAPACITORS
20141219 / mlcc_commercial_4array_en
• All specifi cations are subject to change without notice.
Capacitance
Range Table
Capacitance Size
Thickness
(mm)
Capacitance
Tolerance
Catalog Number
Rated Voltage Edc: 50V Rated Voltage Edc: 25V Rated Voltage Edc: 16V Rated Voltage Edc: 10V
220 pF 2012 0.85 ± 0.15 ± 20% CKCL44X7R1H221M085AA
470 pF
2012 0.85 ± 0.15 ± 20% CKCL44X7R1H471M085AA
3216 1.00 ± 0.30 ± 20% CKCA43X7R1H471M100AA
1 nF
2012 0.85 ± 0.15 ± 20% CKCL44X7R1H102M085AA
3216 1.00 ± 0.30 ± 20% CKCA43X7R1H102M100AA
2.2 nF
2012 0.85 ± 0.15 ± 20% CKCL44X7R1H222M085AA
3216 1.00 ± 0.30 ± 20% CKCA43X7R1H222M100AA
4.7 nF
2012 0.85 ± 0.15 ± 20% CKCL44X7R1H472M085AA
3216 1.00 ± 0.30 ± 20% CKCA43X7R1H472M100AA
10 nF
2012 0.85 ± 0.15 ± 20% CKCL44X7R1E103M085AA
3216 1.00 ± 0.30 ± 20% CKCA43X7R1H103M100AA
22 nF
2012 0.85 ± 0.15 ± 20% CKCL44X7R1C223M085AA
3216 1.00 ± 0.30 ± 20% CKCA43X7R1H223M100AA
47 nF 3216 1.00 ± 0.30 ± 20% CKCA43X7R1E473M100AA
100 nF 3216 1.00 ± 0.30 ± 20% CKCA43X7R1C104M100AA
Class 2 (Temperature Stable)
     Temperature Characteristics: X7R (-55 to +125ºC, ±15%)
Page 7
MULTILAYER CERAMIC CHIP CAPACITORS